AMCOL CORPORATION
3500 ELECTROSTATIC POWDER
APPLICATION SYSTEM
TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION
3500 ELECTROSTATIC POWDER APPLICATION SYSTEM TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION P A G E  | 2
File ID: 3500-TD02
Approved for Use
LSB: AA-0025

Technical Description for more information.
3500 ELECTROSTATIC POWDER APPLICATION SYSTEM TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION P A G E  | 8
6. How to Order
Purchasing a 3500 System requires the following selections to be made to best fit the system
to your extrusion operation. Press control voltage should match the Air Treatment selection.
The Sprint 2 controller is powered with a 110V AC plug.
Air Treatment Voltage
• 110V AC
• 24V DC
Billet Size (for deflector cone)
• 6”-8”: 18mm
• 9”-11”: 25mm
• 12” or larger: 34mm
To place an order or if you have any further questions, please contact your AMCOL sales
representative or contact AMCOL directly by:
• Email – orders@amcolcorp.com or info@amcolcorp.com
• Phone – (248) 414-5700
For additional information on installation, operation, and maintenance of a 3500 system,
see the AMCOL 3500 Electrostatic Powder Application System Operator’s Manual.
AMCOL Corporation
21435 Dequindre, Hazel Park, MI 48030 248-414-5700 fax: 248-414-7489 www.amcolcorp.com